Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bett - (1686720) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
45.16
45.63
46.66
48.38
50.01
50.09
50.35

52.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
45.63
45.16
48.38
46.66
50.01
50.09
50.35
52.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

111
108
101
920
82
81
80
70

WA Pts

108
111
90
101
82
81

80
70

Round

Round

F
F

Date

09/12/23
23/03/24
11/11/23
03/12/23
22/10/23
14/10/23
16/09/23
25/06/23

Date

23/03/24
09/12/23
03/12/23
11/11/23
22/10/23
14/10/23
16/09/23

25/06/23

Meet

National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3
Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024
National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2023

City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024
National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2023

City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023

Venue

Snowdome LC
Bletchley
Newbold Comyn
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
West Bromwich
Flitwick

St Albans

Venue

Bletchley
Snowdome LC
Biggleswade
Newbold Comyn
Biggleswade
West Bromwich
Flitwick

St Albans

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3

Flitwick 3

Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3

Flitwick 3

Flitwick 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



