Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bett - (1686720) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.16	111	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3	Snowdome LC		4
45.63	108	F	23/03/24	Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
46.66	101	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2	Newbold Comyn		4
48.38	90	F	03/12/23	Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023	Biggleswade		3
50.01	82	Н	22/10/23	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
50.09	81	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1	West Bromwich		4
50.35	80	Н	16/09/23	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2023	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
52.53	70	F	25/06/23	City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023	St Albans		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.63	108	F	23/03/24	Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
45.16	111	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3	Snowdome LC		4
48.38	90	F	03/12/23	Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023	Biggleswade		3
46.66	101	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2	Newbold Comyn		4
50.01	82	Н	22/10/23	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
50.09	81	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1	West Bromwich		4
50.35	80	Н	16/09/23	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2023	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
52.53	70	F	25/06/23	City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023	St Albans		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS